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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Thursday, 6 August Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Thursday, 27 August Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 2 September Executive Board ECB

Thursday, 3 September Meeting with UBS, on current economic and financial 

developments

ECB

Sunday, 6 September Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS)

 – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 8 September Executive Board  ECB

Wednesday, 9 September Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 10 September Governing Council – teleconference 

Friday, 11 September Eurofi Financial Forum – speech on “Supervisory action in times 

of crisis and the limits of the ECB’s prudential mandate” 

 Berlin

Monday, 14 September Basel Committee on Banking Supervision (BCBS), on monitoring

framework for the coronavirus (COVID-19) – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 15 September Executive Board ECB

Thursday, 17 September Supervisory Board – teleconference 

 Financial Stability Board (FSB) Standing Committee on

Supervisory and Regulatory Cooperation – teleconference 

 

Monday, 21 September Meeting with media ECB

Tuesday, 22 September Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 23 September Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 24 September General Council – teleconference 
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Friday, 25 September Meeting with European Chief Prosecutor, Ms Laura Kövesi, on 

interinstitutional cooperation

Luxembourg

Tuesday, 29 September Executive Board  ECB

 Meeting with European Commission, Mr Didier Reynders, on

regulatory and supervisory issues – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 30 September Online International Forum “NPL Meeting”, organised by The

European House – Ambrosetti ‒ fireside chat on COVID-19 and

non-performing loans

 


